


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 20671202327 Pham-Van-Hue	Salome FRA
5 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA
6 20671202336 Pham	Van	Hue	Nahema FRA
7 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
8 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA
9 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA
9 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA
9 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
9 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA
13 20671303645 Arzur	Chimene FRA
13 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA
13 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA
13 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA
3 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
4 10671202298 Dupire	Fabien FRA
5 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA
6 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA
8 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA
9 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA
9 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA
9 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
9 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA
13 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA
13 10671000189 Dieu	Michel FRA
13 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
13 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
13 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
13 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA
19 10671404314 Bausier	Louis FRA
19 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
19 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA
19 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA
19 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
19 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Acrocéan	2016
Pornichet,	France,	26	-	27	March	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,000 5,531
2 20671202373 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,889 5,754
3 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 5,291 6,032
4 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,492 6,194
5 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 5,398 -
6 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,578 6,177
7 20671202953 Martineau	Lucille FRA 5,824 -
8 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA 5,864 6,692
9 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 5,881 -
10 20671202370 Chollon	Shirley FRA 5,979 -
11 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 5,991 -
12 20671202340 Mignano	Emilie FRA 6,326 -
13 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA 6,634 -
14 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 7,436 -
15 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA 7,940 -
16 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,272 5,771
2 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,654 6,165
3 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,233 6,134
4 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,640 6,507
5 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,684 6,417
6 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,949 7,176
7 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 6,009 7,290
8 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 6,096 7,039
9 10671303315 Merceron	Alex FRA 6,450 -
10 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 6,494 -
11 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,703 -
12 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA 6,795 -
13 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA 8,233 -
14 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA 8,526 -
15 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA DQ -
15 10631404439 Prigent	Hugo FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,717 5,338
2 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA 5,204 5,660
3 XXX Maniere	Thomas FRA 4,927 5,719
4 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,900 6,429
5 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA 4,944 5,916
6 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,022 5,918
7 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 5,278 5,505
8 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA 5,309 5,411
9 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 5,012 -
10 10671202934 Moreau	Quentin FRA 5,345 5,955
11 10671202547 Morin	Theo FRA 5,458 6,504
12 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,477 6,073
13 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA 5,642 6,469
14 XXX Blais	Maxime FRA 6,041 7,102
15 10671404314 Bausier	Louis FRA 6,329 7,587
16 10671101152 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 6,583 7,701
17 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA 6,887 -
18 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 7,102 -
19 XXX Demartin	Keny FRA 7,682 -
20 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA DQ -
20 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA DQ -
20 10671202311 Penlann	Hugo FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA 4,826 5,816
2 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 5,326 6,513
3 10671303404 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA 5,619 6,258
4 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA 5,476 6,656
5 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,355 -
6 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA 6,649 -
7 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,775 -
8 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA 7,256 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,674 5,557
2 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,091 6,009
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,752 6,136
4 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 6,078 6,774
5 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA 5,706 6,911
6 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,810 6,649
7 20671203036 Perrot	Lucie FRA 6,242 7,875
8 20671506110 Castanheira	Aude FRA 6,342 7,278
9 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 6,347 -
10 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 6,855 -
11 20671607347 Grossin	Lisa FRA 8,485 -
12 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA 8,554 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,626 6,214
2 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,813 6,219
3 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,861 6,402
4 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 6,585 7,381
5 10671303392 Boujnane	Yanis FRA 6,829 -
6 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA 6,870 -
7 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA 6,922 -
8 XXX Deniaud	Nolan FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA 7,005 7,540
2 XXX Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 7,172 7,921
3 20671303645 Arzur	Chimene FRA 7,270 8,002
4 20671506098 Simon	Clemence FRA 7,133 7,870
5 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 7,487 -
6 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 8,398 -
7 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 8,673 -
8 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA 9,660 -
9 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA 10,122 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 90 7 M
2 10671507229 Romain	Sasha-Luther FRA 85 11 M
3 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 80 5 M
4 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 75 5 M
4 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 75 9 F
4 XXX Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 75 11 F
4 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 75 11 M
8 10671303392 Boujnane	Yanis FRA 70 5 M
9 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 65 6 M
10 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA 55 6 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 10671507232 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA 105 7 M
2 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 105 8 M
3 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 100 6 M
4 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 100 8 M
4 20671507303 Simon	Emmy FRA 100 10 F
4 10671303397 Charvet	Julien FRA 100 11 M
7 20671507255 Faria	Ornella FRA 95 6 F
7 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA 95 8 M
9 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 85 7 M
10 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 0 3 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussine	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 100 6
2 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 101 11
3 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 100 11
4 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 100 8
5 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 90 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 115 5
2 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA 113 7
3 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA 110 5
4 10671303402 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 110 7
5 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 105 8
5 10671404634 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 105 6
5 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 105 6
8 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 145 7
2 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 130 7
3 10671405611 Monserand	Julien FRA 120 5
4 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 120 6
5 10671202934 Moreau	Quentin FRA 100 4
6 XXX Demartin	Keny FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671000109 Celat	Pierre FRA M
2 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA M
3 10671202298 Dupire	Fabien FRA M
4 10671202934 Moreau	Quentin FRA M
5 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA M
5 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA M
5 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA M
5 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA F
5 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA M
10 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA F
10 XXX Demartin	Keny FRA M
10 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	CJS	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA M
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA M
3 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA M
4 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA M
5 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA M
5 20671303645 Arzur	Chimene FRA F
5 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA M
5 10671404745 Trijean	Maxime FRA M

Final	Ranking	Slides	MBP	Mixed


